5189000.00 622680.00 5811580.00

(Rupees fifty
eight lakhs
eleven
thousand six
hundred eighty
only)

2 Non- Mydriatic Fundus Camera

Importer: M/s Biomedix
Optotechnik & devices Pvtltd
Bangalore
Manufacturer : M/s I care Finland

Model: EIDON

INR 4449000.00 533880.00 4982880.00

(Rupees forty
nine lakhs
eighty two
thousand eight
hundred eighty
only)

S.

No
Name of item CMC for five years with

taxes
6m yr 431120.00

7th yr +3r1zo.oo

8ft yr 431120.00

9th ,, szssso.oo

lgth yr 525550.00
Total 2i4r!460.00

1 PHACO MACHINE

f) i/

of 05 are as follows:

2. NON - HYDRIATI C FUNDUS CORNEA 6m yr 464000.00